West Fork Cross Country Meet

Linn Grove Golf Course
Rockwell, lowa
October 5, 2017

Varsity Girls Team Results
Place Team

ua b WN

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Newman Catholic
West Fork
Forest City
Lake Mills
Belmond Klemme

Place Athlete

OO NOUL A WNBRE

N e Sy S
U WNERO

Sheridan Lacoste
Mckenna Weaver
Lindsay Davidson
Grace Henrich
Talia Rowe

Vicky Chen

Abbey Bray

Josie Fritz

Zoey Thompson
Chloe Nelson
Hannah Good

Lily Stockenberger
Hannah Buffington
Jordan Swenson
Ivy Rolleye

Points

31

40

47

82

192
Team
Rockford
West Fork

Northwood Kensett
Newman Catholic
West Fork

Forest City

Lake Mills

Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Forest City
Newman Catholic
Forest City

West Fork
Northwood Kensett

Time

19:44
19:45
19:50
20:58
21:08
21:25
21:28
21:30
21:36
21:37
21:44
21:46
21:53
21:55
22:11
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West Fork Cross Country Meet
Linn Grove Golf Course

Rockwell, lowa
October 5, 2017

Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team

ua b WN

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Newman Catholic
Forest City

West Fork

Lake Mills
Rockford

Place Athlete

OO NOUL A WNBRE

N e Sy S
U WNERO

Carson Rygh
Grady Hovingo
Isaac Fettketter
Stephen Ringo
Jacob Mcbride
Bradan Petree
Conner Schultz
Javin Pedely
Ryan Theel
Jacob Shutt
Noah Maske
Matt Petersen
Zach Martinek
Grady Gaubeutz
Jake Staudt

Points
18

31

48

98
108

Team

Lake Mills

Forest City
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
Newman Catholic
New Catholic
West Fork

Forest City

Forest City
Newman Catholic
West Fork

Forest City

West Fork
Newman Catholic
Rockford

Time

16:51
17:21
17:24
17:26
17:30
17:31
17:49
17:50
17:54
17:54
18:00
18:28
18:30
18:42
18:44
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